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Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

75 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Victoria Square

Reeds Pharmacy The Globe

Railway Station

Sainsbury

County Arms

Penwethers Lane

All Saints Church

Newbridge Turn

Trelawny Entrance

Truro College

Slip Road

Post Office

Glenthorne Road

Three Spires

Chiverton Roundabout

Chiverton Arms

Sevenmilestone Filling Station

The Old Station

Presingoll Barns

Penwinnick Parc

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 18:35-22:31

Tuesday 18:35-22:31

Wednesday 18:35-22:31

Thursday 18:35-22:31

Friday 18:35-22:31

Saturday 18:35-22:31

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 75

Trip Duration: 1 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-U1e-979281096-2025793094
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Institute

Church

Peterville

Wheal Kitty

Glen Carne Nursey

Mithian School

Blowinghouse Turn

Institute

Polgarth Farm

Old Post Office

Anchor Barrow Campsite

St George's Terrace

Tredinnick Way

Fuller Road Steps

Tywarnhayle Road

Premier Store

Beach Road

Liskey Hill

Wheal Leisure

Atlantic Bay Flats

Football Ground

Perran Sands Entrance

Rose Crossroads

Trebarthen Terrace

New Inn

Newperran Turn

Braefal Garage

Bus Shelter

Cubert Crossroads



Trebellan Turn

Post Office

Holywell Bay Holiday Park

Treguth Inn

Holywell Bay Holiday Park

Post Office

Cubert School

Wheel Gates

Chapel Close

Bus Shelter

Winstowe Terrace

Trevella Park

Trevemper Bridge

Near Morrisons Store

Polwhele Road

Dale Road

The Bishops School

Trenance Gardens

Newquay Zoo

Burger King

Marina Court

Windsor Court

Mount Wise

Crantock Street

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Bus Station

74 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

East St. Post Office

Great Western Hotel

Tolcarne Beach

Barrowfield Hotel

Hilgrove Road

Newquay Zoo

The Bishops School

Kew Close

Dale Road

Polwhele Road

Near Morrisons Store

Trevemper Mill

Trevella Park

Winstowe Terrace

Bus Shelter

Chapel Close

Wheel Gates

Cubert School

Post Office

Holywell Bay Holiday Park

Treguth Inn

Holywell Bay Holiday Park

Post Office

Trebellan Turn

Route schedule
Bus Station — Bus Station

Monday 19:00-22:30

Tuesday 19:00-22:30

Wednesday 19:00-22:30

Thursday 19:00-22:30

Friday 19:00-22:30

Saturday 19:00-22:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 74

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-U1e-979281096-2025793094


Cubert Crossroads

Bus Shelter

Braefal Garage

Newperran Turn

New Inn

Trebarthen Terrace

Rose Crossroads

Perran Sands Entrance

Football Ground

Atlantic Bay Flats

Wheal Leisure

The Barrows

Liskey Hill

Beach Road

Premier Store

Tywarnhayle Road

Tredinnick Way

St George's Terrace

Anchor Barrow Campsite

Old Post Office

Polgarth Farm

Trevellas Institute

Blowinghouse Turn

Mithian School

Glen Carne Nursey

Wheal Kitty

Telephone Box

Institute



Penwinnick Parc

Presingoll Barns

The Old Station

Sevenmilestone Filling Station

Chiverton Arms

Chiverton Roundabout

Three Spires

Glenthorne Road

Victoria Inn

Truro College

Homebase

Trelawny Entrance

Newbridge Turn

All Saints Church

Penwethers Lane

County Arms

Sainsbury

Railway Station

Museum

Boscawen Street

Bus Station

U1e Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Truro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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